
"PREPARED WITH LOVE,
SERVED WITH MEMORIES"

6 Pritchard st E, Wentworthville NSW 2145 0404402255



MENU
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SNACKS/ STARTER

Paripu Vada                         $2.00/pc

Pazhampori                   

Eggs/Meat Puffs 

Vettu Cake 
Unniappam
Sweet Bonda
Kumbul Appam
Beef Cutlet

 $3.50/pc

 $4.00/pc
 $2.50/pc
 $1.50/pc

 $2.50/pc
 $2.50/pc

 $3.50/pc
Sukhyian  $3.50/pc



Kadala
Payar
Pappadam
Green Peas Masala
Parippu Fry

Combo Includes Combo Includes 

Pazham Kanji (Veg)
Pazham Kanji (Fish & Kappa)
Pazham Kanji (Chicken & Beef)

Kal-appam

Pal-appam
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BREAKFAST

Idli & Sambar/Chutney (3 pieces) [Only Available 9am-12pm]
Sambar Idli ( 3 Pieces) [Only Available from 9am-12pm]

Podi Idlli(3 Pieces)

Dosa

White Puttu
 Chemba Puttu

Puttu Combo 

Idiappam
Idiappam(3pc) & Coconut

Bread & Omelette
Chapati

Egg
Boiled 
Omelette
Bullseye

Plain uttaappam/Onion uttaappam/Masala uttappam

Masala Dosa

Kizhi Dosa

Ghee Dosa(3pc) (Sambar/Chutney)

Ghee Roast
Kutti Dosa

Thattukada Dosa

Appam

 $12.00

 $12.00

 $12.00

 $10.00

 $12.00
 $10.00

 $12.00

 $15.00

 $16.00

 $13.00
 $16.00

 $22.00

 $16.00
 $3.00/pc

 $3.00/pc

 $1.50/pc

 $10.00

 $20.00

 $10.00
 $3.00

 $4.00

 $5.00

 $3.00

 $3.00

 $6.00

Choice Of Two
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Porotta  $3.00



MAINS
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Chicken Biriyani
Mutton Biriyani
Beef Biriyani
Veg Biriyani
Kappa Biriyani
C.S. Fish Biriyani
C.S Prawns Biriyani

BIRIYANI

CHINESE
Veg Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Veg Noodles
Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles

 $17.00
 $19.00
 $20.00
 $15.00
 $23.00
 $24.00
 $23.00

 $16.00
 $17.00
 $18.00
 $16.00
 $17.00
 $18.00

FAMILY PACK
(TAKE AWAY ONLY)

 $55.00
 $70.00
 $65.00
 $45.00

 $16.00
 $12.00
 $12.00
 $19.00
 $16.00

VEG
Paneer Butter Masala
Daal Curry
Chana Masala
Veg Stew
Veg Kurma
Thoran
Kadala
Aviyal
Sambar
Moru

M L
 $20.00
 $16.00
 $16.00
 $23.00
 $20.00

 $12.00
 $12.00
 $12.00
 $12.00
 $10.00

 $15.00
 $15.00
 $15.00
 $15.00
 $13.00



CURRYS/ROAST

Chicken Roast
Butter Chicken
Chilli Chicken (With Bone)
Chilli Chicken (Boneless)
Chicken 65
Nadan Chicken Curry
Chicken Stew

CHICKEN

Beef Curry 
Beef Fry
Beef Roast
Chilli Beef
Dry Beef Chilli

BEEF

 $16.90
 $17.90
 $17.50

 $22.00
 $22.00
 $22.90
 $24.90
 $24.90

 $18.00
 $19.00
 $18.00
 $20.00
 $21.00
 $22.00

Mutton Curry
Mutton Masala
Mutton Stew
Mutton Mappas
Mutton Roast
Mutton Dry

MUTTON
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 $20.90
 $21.90
 $21.50

 $17.90
 $16.90

 $15.90
 $21.90
 $20.90

 $19.90

 $26.00
 $26.00
 $26.90
 $28.90
 $28.90

 $22.00
 $23.00
 $22.00
 $24.00
 $25.00
 $26.00

M

M

M

L

L

L

 $19.50  $23.50



SEA FOOD & EGG

Fish Masala
Fish Pollichathu 
Prawns Masala
Prawns Fry 
Prawns Roast 
Crab Curry
Crab Roast

 $24.00

 $24.00

 $22.00
 $24.00

 $22.00

 $24.90

 $25.90
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Egg Curry
Egg Roast

 $15.00
 $16.00

SEAFOOD

EGG

KOTHU POROTTA
Chicken
Mutton
Egg
Veg

 $15.00

 $18.00

 $12.00
 $10.00



CHEF’S SPECIAL

Kizhi Biriyani
Veg -$18.00 Chicken-$23.90 Beef -$25.90 Fish - $25.90

Kizhi Porotta
Veg/Egg -$17.00 Chicken $24.00 Beef -$26.00

Pothi Choru
Veg/Egg -$22.90 Chicken $23.90 Beef -$26.90  Fish -$23.90

Nadan Chatti Choru
Veg -$20.00 Chicken $24.00 Beef -$26.90 Fish -$24.00

Kerala Meals 

Veg -$22.90   Chicken- $23.90   Beef- $26.90 Fish -$23.90

North Indian Meal (Served with Chapathi, Pickle, Raita)

Veg -$23.90  Non-Veg $26.90

(Served with Pappadam, Pickle and Raita)
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C.S. Fish Curry
C.S. Fish Molly 

C.S. Baby Calamari
C.S Kallumakkaya 

 C.S. Koontal 

 $23.00
 $24.00

 $24.00
 $24.00
 $26.00

 C.S. Beef Palli Curry  $26.90

Dine In Only

Dine In Only

Dine In Only



DESSERTS/BEVERAGES

Coconut Pudding
Pineapple Pudding
Mixed Pudding
Ice Cream
Payasam
Gulab Jamun

 $6.00
 $6.00
 $6.00
 $5.00
 $5.00

Tea (Masala/Normal)
Coffee (Bru/Nescafé)
Lemon Juice
Lime soda
Mango Lassi
Butter Milk
Mozhu vellam
Blue Lagoon
Pink Lemonade
Horlicks/Boost

 $3.00
 $4.00
 $6.00
 $6.00

 $4.90
 $5.90
 $5.90
 $5.90
 $4.90
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 $7.00 (3pc)

 $6.00


