

KERALA KITCHEN



SNACKS/STARTER





Paripu Vada Pazhampori

Eggs/Meat Puffs

Vettu Cake

Unniappam

Sweet Bonda

Kumbul Appam

Beef Cutlet Sukhyian \$2.00/pc

\$3.50/pc

\$4.00/pc

\$2.50/pc

\$1.50/pc

\$2.50/pc

\$2.50/pc

\$3.50/pc

\$3.50/pc



BREAKFAST

Sambar Idli (3 Pieces) [Only Available from 9am-12pm] \$12.00 Idli & Sambar/Chutney (3 pieces) [Only Available 9am-12pm] \$12.00

Podi Idlli(3 Pieces) \$12.00

Dosa

Ghee Dosa(3pc) (Sambar/Chutney)\$10.00

Ghee Roast \$12.00

Kutti Dosa \$10.00

Thattukada Dosa \$12.00

Masala Dosa \$15.00

Kizhi Dosa \$16.00

Plain uttaappam/Onion uttaappam/Masala uttappam \$13.00

Pazham Kanji (Veg) \$16.00

Pazham Kanji (Fish & Kappa) \$22.00

Pazham Kanji (Chicken & Beef) \$20.00

Appam

Series Salution Salut

Idiappam

Idiappam(3pc) & Coconut

Bread & Omelette

Chapati

Porotta

Egg

Boiled

Omelette

Bullseye

\$1.50/pc

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$3.00

\$4.00

\$3.00

White Puttu \$5.00

Chemba Puttu \$6.00

Puttu Combo \$16.00

Choice Of Two

Combo Includes

- Kadala
- Payar
- Pappadam
- Green Peas Masala
- Parippu Fry



MAINS

VEG	M	L
Paneer Butter Masala	\$16.00	\$20.00
Daal Curry	\$12.00	\$16.00
Chana Masala	\$12.00	\$16.00
Veg Stew	\$19.00	\$23.00
Veg Kurma	\$16.00	\$20.00
Thoran	\$12.00	\$15.00
Kadala	\$12.00	\$15.00
Aviyal	\$12.00	\$15.00
Sambar	\$12.00	\$15.00
Moru	\$10.00	\$13.00
DIDIVANI		FAMILY PACK
BIRIYANI		(TAKE AWAY ONLY)
Chicken Biriyani	\$17.00	\$55.00
Mutton Biriyani	\$19.00	\$70.00
Beef Biriyani	\$20.00	\$65.00
Veg Biriyani	\$15.00	\$45.00
Kappa Biriyani	\$23.00	
C.S. Fish Biriyani	\$24.00	
C.S Prawns Biriyani	\$23.00	
CHINESE		
	\$16.00	
Veg Fried Rice		
Egg Fried Rice	\$17.00	
Chicken Fried Rice	\$18.00	
Veg Noodles	\$16.00	
Egg Noodles	\$17.00	
Chicken Noodles	\$18.00	Y8779



CURRYS/ROAST

CHICKEN

	I V II	L
Chicken Roast	\$16.90	\$20.90
Butter Chicken	\$17.90	\$21.90
Chilli Chicken (With Bone)	\$17.50	\$21.50
Chilli Chicken (Boneless)	\$19.50	\$23.50
Chicken 65	\$16.90	\$20.90
Nadan Chicken Curry	\$17.90	\$21.90
Chicken Stew	\$15.90	\$19.90



MUTTON

	172	
Mutton Curry	\$18.00	\$22.00
Mutton Masala	\$19.00	\$23.00
Mutton Stew	\$18.00	\$22.00
Mutton Mappas	\$20.00	\$24.00
Mutton Roast	\$21.00	\$25.00
Mutton Dry	\$22.00	\$26.00



BEEF

	M	L
Beef Curry	\$22.00	\$26.00
Beef Fry	\$22.00	\$26.00
Beef Roast	\$22.90	\$26.90
Chilli Beef	\$24.90	\$28.90
Dry Beef Chilli	\$24.90	\$28.90





SEA FOOD & EGG

EGG

 Egg Curry
 \$15.00

 Egg Roast
 \$16.00

SEAFOOD

Fish Masala \$24.00
Fish Pollichathu \$24.00
Prawns Masala \$22.00
Prawns Fry \$24.00
Prawns Roast \$22.00
Crab Curry \$24.90
Crab Roast \$25.90

KOTHU POROTTA

 Chicken
 \$15.00

 Mutton
 \$18.00

 Egg
 \$12.00

 Veg
 \$10.00



CHEF'S SPECIAL

C.S. Fish Molly \$24.00 C.S. Fish Curry \$23.00 C.S Kallumakkaya \$24.00 C.S. Baby Calamari \$24.00 C.S. Koontal \$26.00 C.S. Beef Palli Curry \$26.90

Kizhi Biriyani

Veg -\$18.00 Chicken-\$23.90 Beef -\$25.90 Fish - \$25.90

Kizhi Porotta

Veg/Egg -\$17.00 Chicken \$24.00 Beef -\$26.00

Pothi Choru

Veg/Egg -\$22.90 Chicken \$23.90 Beef -\$26.90 Fish -\$23.90

Nadan Chatti Choru

Dine In Only Veg - \$20.00 Chicken \$24.00 Beef - \$26.90 Fish - \$24.00

Kerala Meals (Served with Pappadam, Pickle and Raita)

Dine In Only

Veg -\$22.90 Chicken - \$23.90 Beef - \$26.90 Fish -\$23.90

North Indian Meal (Served with Chapathi, Pickle, Raita)

Dine In Only Veg -\$23.90 Non-Veg \$26.90



DESSERTS/BEVERAGES

Coconut Pudding	\$6.00
Pineapple Pudding	\$6.00
Mixed Pudding	\$6.00
Ice Cream	\$5.00
Payasam	\$5.00
Gulab Jamun	\$7.00 (3pc)

Tea (Masala/Normal)	\$3.00
Coffee (Bru/Nescafé)	\$4.00
Lemon Juice	\$6.00
Lime soda	\$6.00
LITTIC SOCIA	\$6.00
Mango Lassi	\
	\$4.90
Butter Milk	
	\$5.90
Mozhu vellam	\$5.90
Dhualagaan	
Blue Lagoon	\$5.90
Pink Lemonade	\$4.90
I IIIK Lemonade	Ψ4.50

